
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-10-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Tres datos clave para seguir en esta elección

18
845,3
$ 8.409.589

78.224
253.149

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-10-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Tres datos clave para seguir en esta elección

19
852,9
$ 8.485.088

78.224
253.149

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


